s\l&
<

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/D04226/07
© VatNo: 4670144373

Buyer.

224 New Glasgow Road

Canelands
Verulam 4339

ﬁécjue:stad' Date: .

ltemoumber . - - -

101456
250531
270501
148103
160500

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

: Rogel Wholesalers (Pty) L
Canelands Dry Goods DC {36102} |

- 1 - *
wo Runffers Jurom,

Cnnsrgnee. ‘_ :

" Tax Involce

Canelands Dry Goods 0C {36102}

224 New Glasgow Road

Canelands
Verulam 4339

4420106777

DEBRIEFED
VIGnd
Buyer's VAT:
2025-01-02 Customer PO:- | 1169746362
-  Deseripton
Jameson Whiskey Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 12.5833 CA
Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12.7500 CA
Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 25.0000 CA
Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333 CA
The Glenlivet 18Y0 6x750m| 43% 39.6667 CA
SHOPRITE CHECKERS
c&N!I.AHD! DC 36102 s ". A

_ fﬂéékl

Citibank Z/

~ REGEIPT N§; S5

NO.OF cmrous: -7 _CLAMNG; ———

tttt**ﬁo

S0UTH AF

FULI. SIGNATURE Sipa

CONTENTS NOT CHECKED
THE BELO IGNATI.IRE IS NOT VALID UNLESS OUR GRV NG
ICA IS, QUOTED Aao
RECETVED A
NAME: .apimesy e AN fr"- 1 R

30.00
13.00
14.00
11.00

1.00

i

Ly

Currency: . .

UnitSelling Price |

382.10
246.45
414.75
235.65
1,703.56

Name:

Signature:

Date:

: Recewed m good order on hehalf of customer 3

DocNo: | 1535089
Date: | 2025-01-10
Customer: | 40646
iB'rani:I'i _)':_Pl_arit:. ¢ KZND
Warehouse LL: | Ref:1725
Order No: - 1402164 50
Liquor License: . NLARef: 18421
poymentTem: e
Discount VAT Total Amount
-12.58 19,953.87 133,025.83
12.75 5,468.58 36,457.20
-25.00 9,821.63 65,477.53
-1.83 4,629.57 30,863.50
-39.67 1,497.50 9,983.36
SR
., 371, 15 317,178.88
coDTotal | 312,421.19




