

**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Rogel Wholesalers (Pty) Ltd  
Canelands Dry Goods DC (36102)  
224 New Glasgow Road  
Canelands  
Verulam 4339

**Consignee:**  
Canelands Dry Goods DC (36102)  
224 New Glasgow Road  
Canelands  
Verulam 4339

**Doc No:** 1535089  
**Date:** 2025-01-10  
**Customer:** 40646  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1402164 SO  
**Liquor License:** NLA Ref : 18421

Liquor Runners Durban  
DEBRIEFED

**Buyer's VAT:** 4420106777

**Requested Date:** 2025-01-02      **Customer PO:** 1169746362      **Currency:** ZAR      **Payment Term:** 30 Days from statement 1.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101456	Jameson Whiskey Triple Triple 12x750ml 43% 12.5833	CA	30.00	382.10	-12.58	19,953.87	133,025.83
250531	Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12.7500	CA	13.00	246.45	-12.75	5,468.58	36,457.20
270501	Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 25.0000	CA	14.00	414.75	-25.00	9,821.63	65,477.53
148103	Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333	CA	11.00	235.65	-1.83	4,629.57	30,863.80
160500	The Glenlivet 18YO 6x750ml 43% 39.6667	CA	1.00	1,703.56	-39.67	1,497.50	9,983.36

**Total VAT:** 41,371.15      **Total Including:** 317,178.88  
**COD Total:** 312,421.19

Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** \*\*\*\*\*6023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_

**SHOPRITE CHECKERS      SHIFT A**  
**CANELANDS DC 36102**

**DATE:** 14/01/25      **GATEPASS NO:** 075577  
**INBOUND DEL NO:** 0711529810  
**SR NO:** 8141106827  
**GRV NO:** 290559      **RECEIPT NO:** 50782  
**NO. OF CARTONS:** 228      **CLAIM NO:** \_\_\_\_\_

**CONTENTS NOT CHECKED**

THE BELOW SIGNATURE IS NOT VALID UNLESS OUR GRV NO. IS QUOTED ABOVE

**RECEIVED BY:** Siphokuhle  
**NAME:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**FULL SIGNATURE:** \_\_\_\_\_

